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Pause

FC Immenstadt 07

3-Königs-Turniertage 2020

Teilnehmer

Beginn:

Pause: 1Spielzeit: 10

Julius-Kunert-Halle

2.

SG FC Immenstadt 07

SV Heiligkreuz

JFG Augsburg West 09

SG FC Immenstadt 07

Ergebnis

0

SG FC Immenstadt 07

SG Hindelang

SG Hindelang

SV Heiligkreuz 0

0

5.

6.

JFG Augsburg West 09

TSV Seeg/Hopferau/Eisenberg

Nr Beginn

SG FC Immenstadt 07

SGM Stiefenhofen/Oberreute/Röthenbach

Spielplan

SV Heiligkreuz

SGM Stiefenhofen/Oberreute/Röthenbach

SV Heiligkreuz

SGM Stiefenhofen/Oberreute/Röthenbach

20:23

20:34

1

2

JFG Augsburg West 09

SV Heiligkreuz

TSV Seeg/Hopferau/Eisenberg

TSV Seeg/Hopferau/Eisenberg

SG Hindelang

SG FC Immenstadt 07

SG FC Immenstadt 07

TSV Seeg/Hopferau/Eisenberg

SG Hindelang

SGM Stiefenhofen/Oberreute/Röthenbach

SV Heiligkreuz

SGM Stiefenhofen/Oberreute/Röthenbach

TSV Seeg/Hopferau/Eisenberg

SG Hindelang

JFG Augsburg West 09

TSV Seeg/Hopferau/Eisenberg

3

4

13

19:28

20:12

18:00

18:11

18:22

18:33

18:44

18:55

5

6

7

8

19:06

19:17

9

SG Hindelang

JFG Augsburg West 09

SV Heiligkreuz

JFG Augsburg West 09

10

11

12

19:39

19:50

20:01

14

15

4. TSV Seeg/Hopferau/Eisenberg 0 0 00 0

Pkt. Tore Diff.

1.

Sp.

0 0 00 0

0

0

0

Abschlusstabelle

0

0

0

0

0

0

2.

3. SG FC Immenstadt 07 0 0 00

0

5.

6.

0

0

0

SGM Stiefenhofen/Oberreute/Röthenbach

JFG Augsburg West 09

Allgäuer-Str. 15

87509 Immenstadt

18:00Freitag, 03.01.20

Spielstätte:

3. SG Hindelang

SGM Stiefenhofen/Oberreute/Röthenbach4.

Datum:

min1 x

1.

Tabellen berechnen

Drucken


